
Lubbock, Texas 30-Mar-14 # of Entries
Judges: (1) Bill Smith and (2) Frank Lindley Entry Fees 125 14 1750

10 14 140
Cattle/Office Charge 45 14 630

Amount to Jackpot 980

Rider Membership # Horse Name CL# Judge 1 Judge 2 Total Rank Payout
True Burson 2008130 Select Guns 2008325 122 128 250 1 $392.00

Ron Redford 2004194 Little Spirit Dancer 2012989 107 121 228 2 $294.00

Chad Braker 2006056 Colonels A Playboy 2008006 106 118 224 3 $196.00

Dusty Burson 2007075 Little River Cowboy 2012067 100 118 218 4 $98.00

Payte Beedy 2011040 Little Shiny Freckle 2013095 102 115 217 5

Tina Lamb 2004136 Peptos Mini Storm 2013054 96 121 217 6

Zack Burson 2008103 Which Way To Squeak 2011823 99 114 213 7

Luke Abraham 2010053 Sixy Lena 2010654 95 116 211 8

Cayce Joe Lewis 2012004 Gizmos Wild Jazz 92 116 208 9

Gideon Peterson 2012074 Water Dually 2012972 86 115 201 10

True Burson 2008130 Seven Sun 2013103 89 108 197 11

Clay Elliott 2012015 Lil Sugar Rey 2012870 84 110 194 12

Autumn Townsend 2010021 Hoorey 2008264 78 93 171 13

Chad Braker 2006056 Dose of Starlight 2008073 80 88 168 14

Amount Due to  RHAA/Entry

Ranch Hand Class Results



Ranch Hand Class
Judge: (1) Bill 

Smith

Circles & 
Lead 

Changes
Roll 

Backs

Stopping 
and 

Backing Spins Total
Hold Cow 

at End

Up & 
Down 
Fence Total

Speed 
Rate & 

Tracking Stopping Pulling Total
Final 
Total

Rider Membership # Horse Name CL# 15 15 15 15 60 30 30 60 20 20 20 60 180

True Burson 2008130 Select Guns 2008325 11 12 12 12 47 15 17 32 14 14 15 43 122

Dusty Burson 2007075 Little River Cowboy 2012067 10 8 10 10 38 14 12 26 12 12 12 36 100

Chad Braker 2006056 Dose of Starlight 2008073 10 10 11 7 38 15 17 32 10 0 0 10 80

Clay Elliott 2012015 Lil Sugar Rey 2012870 6 7 6 10 29 14 15 29 8 8 10 26 84

Cayce Joe Lewis 2012004 Gizmos Wild Jazz 6 7 8 9 30 13 17 30 10 10 12 32 92

Tina Lamb 2004136 Peptos Mini Storm 2013054 9 8 8 9 34 15 16 31 10 10 11 31 96

Luke Abraham 2010053 Sixy Lena 2010654 7 9 8 9 33 20 12 32 10 10 10 30 95

Zack Burson 2008103 Which Way To Squeak 2011823 6 12 11 10 39 16 16 32 8 10 10 28 99

Chad Braker 2006056 Colonels A Playboy 2008006 11 10 10 10 41 17 15 32 10 9 14 33 106

Autumn Townsend 2010021 Hoorey 2008264 9 11 10 10 40 15 14 29 9 0 0 9 78

Payte Beedy 2011040 Little Shiny Freckle 2013095 10 9 8 11 38 16 18 34 10 8 12 30 102

Gideon Peterson 2012074 Water Dually 2012972 10 10 9 8 37 17 19 36 13 0 0 13 86

Ron Redford 2004194 Little Spirit Dancer 2012989 9 10 9 9 37 17 17 34 12 12 12 36 107

True Burson 2008130 Seven Sun 2013103 8 8 9 7 32 12 15 27 10 10 10 30 89



Ranch Hand Class
Judge: (2) 

Frank Lindley

Circles & 
Lead 

Changes
Roll 

Backs

Stopping 
and 

Backing Spins Total
Hold Cow 

at End

Up & 
Down 
Fence Total

Speed 
Rate & 

Tracking Stopping Pulling Total
Final 
Total

Rider Membership # Horse Name CL# 15 15 15 15 60 30 30 60 20 20 20 60 180

True Burson 2008130 Select Guns 2008325 11 11 11 13 46 17 18 35 15 16 16 47 128

Dusty Burson 2007075 Little River Cowboy 2012067 9 8 10 10 37 16 17 33 16 16 16 48 118

Chad Braker 2006056 Dose of Starlight 2008073 8 9 10 7 34 17 20 37 17 0 0 17 88

Clay Elliott 2012015 Lil Sugar Rey 2012870 8 8 8 9 33 16 20 36 13 12 16 41 110

Cayce Joe Lewis 2012004 Gizmos Wild Jazz 8 8 8 7 31 18 17 35 17 17 16 50 116

Tina Lamb 2004136 Peptos Mini Storm 2013054 10 9 10 9 38 19 18 37 14 16 16 46 121

Luke Abraham 2010053 Sixy Lena 2010654 7 9 9 9 34 26 14 40 13 13 16 42 116

Zack Burson 2008103 Which Way To Squeak 2011823 8 10 10 9 37 19 16 35 14 12 16 42 114

Chad Braker 2006056 Colonels A Playboy 2008006 9 9 9 9 36 17 18 35 15 15 17 47 118

Autumn Townsend 2010021 Hoorey 2008264 9 11 10 11 41 19 19 38 14 0 0 14 93

Payte Beedy 2011040 Little Shiny Freckle 2013095 8 8 9 12 37 19 17 36 14 12 16 42 115

Gideon Peterson 2012074 Water Dually 2012972 10 9 9 8 36 22 25 47 16 16 0 32 115

Ron Redford 2004194 Little Spirit Dancer 2012989 10 9 9 9 37 20 16 36 17 17 14 48 121

True Burson 2008130 Seven Sun 2013103 8 8 9 7 32 15 17 32 13 15 16 44 108
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